LED-Filament, Kugelformig, Fassung E27,9cm @

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Couleur

Material

Stilrichtung
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Frequenz
Lebensdauer
Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart
Schutzklasse

Volt

Watt
Breitenverstellbar
Durchmesser
geeignet flr
Gewicht

Hohe
Hoéhenverstellbar
Produkttyp
Technologie

Preis

Chrom, Transparent
Glas

modern

1

nein

A

80

50

10.000

988-710

ja

LED-Technik
E27

2700

680

IP20

1

230

7

nein

9,5
Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,065

14

nein

Leuchtmittel
LED-Technologie
42,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/led-filament-bauchig-und-verspiegelt-fuer-die-leuchtmittelfassung-e27/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/farbe/chrom-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/farbe/transparente-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/glas-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/stilrichtung/moderne-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/leuchtmittel-technik/led-technik/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/e27-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/2700/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/680/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/geeignet-fuer/innenraumbeleuchtung/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

